PGA TOUR

Scoring Ratings For The Month Of January (2017-20)

(Note: Min. No. of Rounds = 20)

Ratings are calculated by comparing a player’s average round score in an event, against the tournament
average for that week.

For example: If a player’s scoring average for an event is 71.5 (286), when that week’s tournament average is
72.89, then this player will have a rating of +1.39. A golfer whose rating is a minus number (such as — 1.56),
will have scored worse than the tournament average for that week.

Thus, a golfer whose average is 72 (288), when that week’s overall average is 73.88, will have a better weekly
rating than someone who fires 285 (71.25) in a tournament where the average round score is 71.86.

The final rating is worked out by calculating the average of a player’s total collection of ratings — provided they
have completed a minimum of 20 rounds in January during the four-year period (2017-20).

To qualify for a weekly rating, a golfer must have completed a minimum of 36 holes in a tournament.

JANUARY SCORING RATINGS (Top-60 listed)

Rating Player Average Rounds
2.22 Jon Rahm 69.00 40
2.06 Justin Rose 68.50 22
1.89 Justin Thomas 68.07 30
1.77 Tony Finau 68.84 32
1.74 Marc Leishman 68.90 40
1.60 Charles Howell 68.64 47
1.57 Webb Simpson 68.33 24
1.55 Hideki Matsuyama 69.22 36
1.43 Sung Jae Im 68.83 24
1.40 Gary Woodland 69.12 33
1.32 Adam Hadwin 69.39 28
1.19 Jason Day 70.00 22
1.18 Tom Hoge 68.94 31
1.12 Talor Gooch 69.18 34
1.11 Russell Knox 69.02 44
1.10 Jordan Spieth 68.96 26
1.08 Chez Reavie 68.61 33
1.05 Patrick Reed 69.76 37
1.03 Cameron Smith 69.51 39
1.00 Andrew Putnam 69.09 32
0.87 Keegan Bradley 69.68 38
0.87 Zach Johnson 68.50 28
0.85 Corey Conners 69.44 27
0.84 Jason Kokrak 69.32 25
0.83 Tim Wilkinson 69.50 22
0.80 Kevin Kisner 69.18 39
0.74 Brandt Snedeker 69.95 37
0.72 Emiliano Grillo 69.93 29
0.72 Phil Mickelson 69.96 24

0.70 Scott Piercy 69.03 36




0.66
0.65
0.62
0.61
0.61
0.59
0.59
0.57
0.54
0.54
0.52
0.50
0.41
0.39
0.38
0.34
0.31
0.29
0.29
0.27
0.22
0.21
0.18
0.17
0.17
0.14
0.14
0.12
0.11
0.11

Lucas Glover
Abraham Ancer
Lanto Griffin
Stewart Cink
Brendan Steele
Harris English
Ryan Palmer
Rickie Fowler
Daniel Berger
Rory Sabbatini
Hudson Swafford
Bud Cauley
Brian Stuard
Jhonattan Vegas
Brian Harman
Scott Stallings
Pat Perez

Ollie Schniederjans
Zac Blair
Cameron Davis
Xander Schauffele
Cameron Champ
Kevin Streelman
Sam Ryder

Joel Dahmen
Matt Jones

Sung Kang
Henrik Norlander
Brandon Harkins
Ben Martin

70.30
69.21
70.10
69.53
69.95
69.61
69.86
70.55
69.25
69.72
69.21
69.71
69.35
70.36
69.32
70.35
70.03
69.58
70.28
70.15
70.39
70.38
70.68
69.77
70.11
70.00
70.64
69.85
69.43
69.33

27
28
21
34
40
36
36
22
32
46
39
31
37
36
41
26
30
26
29
26
31
21
28
30
28
28
33
20
21
27




