PGA TOUR

Scoring Ratings For The Month Of January (2017-20)

(Note: Min. No. of Rounds = 20)

Ratings are calculated by comparing a player's average round score in an event, against the tournament average for that week.

For example: If a player's scoring average for an event is 71.5 (286), when that week's tournament average is 72.89, then this player will have a rating of +1.39. A golfer whose rating is a minus number (such as -1.56), will have scored worse than the tournament average for that week.

Thus, a golfer whose average is 72 (288), when that week's overall average is 73.88, will have a better weekly rating than someone who fires 285 (71.25) in a tournament where the average round score is 71.86.

The final rating is worked out by calculating the average of a player's total collection of ratings – provided they have completed a minimum of 20 rounds in **January** during the four-year period (2017-20).

To qualify for a weekly rating, a golfer must have completed a minimum of 36 holes in a tournament.

JANUARY SCORING RATINGS (Top-60 listed)

Rating	Player	Average	Rounds
2.22	Jon Rahm	69.00	40
2.06	Justin Rose	68.50	22
1.89	Justin Thomas	68.07	30
1.77	Tony Finau	68.84	32
1.74	Marc Leishman	68.90	40
1.60	Charles Howell	68.64	47
1.57	Webb Simpson	68.33	24
1.55	Hideki Matsuyama	69.22	36
1.43	Sung Jae Im	68.83	24
1.40	Gary Woodland	69.12	33
1.32	Adam Hadwin	69.39	28
1.19	Jason Day	70.00	22
1.18	Tom Hoge	68.94	31
1.12	Talor Gooch	69.18	34
1.11	Russell Knox	69.02	44
1.10	Jordan Spieth	68.96	26
1.08	Chez Reavie	68.61	33
1.05	Patrick Reed	69.76	37
1.03	Cameron Smith	69.51	39
1.00	Andrew Putnam	69.09	32
0.87	Keegan Bradley	69.68	38
0.87	Zach Johnson	68.50	28
0.85	Corey Conners	69.44	27
0.84	Jason Kokrak	69.32	25
0.83	Tim Wilkinson	69.50	22
0.80	Kevin Kisner	69.18	39
0.74	Brandt Snedeker	69.95	37
0.72	Emiliano Grillo	69.93	29
0.72	Phil Mickelson	69.96	24
0.70	Scott Piercy	69.03	36

0.66	Lucas Glover	70.30	27
0.65	Abraham Ancer	69.21	28
0.62	Lanto Griffin	70.10	21
0.61	Stewart Cink	69.53	34
0.61	Brendan Steele	69.95	40
0.59	Harris English	69.61	36
0.59	Ryan Palmer	69.86	36
0.57	Rickie Fowler	70.55	22
0.54	Daniel Berger	69.25	32
0.54	Rory Sabbatini	69.72	46
0.52	Hudson Swafford	69.21	39
0.50	Bud Cauley	69.71	31
0.41	Brian Stuard	69.35	37
0.39	Jhonattan Vegas	70.36	36
0.38	Brian Harman	69.32	41
0.34	Scott Stallings	70.35	26
0.31	Pat Perez	70.03	30
0.29	Ollie Schniederjans	69.58	26
0.29	Zac Blair	70.28	29
0.27	Cameron Davis	70.15	26
0.22	Xander Schauffele	70.39	31
0.21	Cameron Champ	70.38	21
0.18	Kevin Streelman	70.68	28
0.17	Sam Ryder	69.77	30
0.17	Joel Dahmen	70.11	28
0.14	Matt Jones	70.00	28
0.14	Sung Kang	70.64	33
0.12	Henrik Norlander	69.85	20
0.11	Brandon Harkins	69.43	21
0.11	Ben Martin	69.33	27